
1762 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/14-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

42.03.011 

48.01.001 

48.01.019 

48.21.029 

49.08.009 

59.08.012 

59.17 .039 

60.01.151 
60.01.152 

60.02.000 

60.06.009 

60.06.009 

61.10.001 

64.01.037 
64.01.039 

64.01.039 
64.01.039 

64.02.023 

69.08.011 

69.13.005 

70. 07. 009 

70.19.011 

73. 21. 000 

73.32.029 

73.32.029 

Description of Goods 

Hockey gloves 

19000 tonnes of 48. 8 and 45 GSM white newsprint 

Titanium loaded woodfree printing paper 

Cards of pre-punched alphabetic lettering 

Industrial qua Ii ty transtat labels 

Acrylic thermal coated curtain fabric 

Flour sieve cleaner pads 

Deep pile sliver knitted fabrics and rachel 
knitted pi le fabrics either having a pile length 
of 8mm or more or weighing not less than 
400 g.s.m. 
Soccer gloves 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Deep pile sliver knitted fabrics and Rasche! 
knitted pile fabrics, rubberised, either having 
a pile length 8mm or more or weighing not less 
than 400g/m2 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Deep pile sliver kn! tted fabrics and Rasche! 
knitted pile fabrics, rubberised 
Soccer gloves 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Wholly plastic high altitude mountaineering 
boots 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
High altitude mountaineering boots with wholly 
plastic uppers 
Road and/or track cycling footwear with 
adjustable sliding cleats 

Porcelain tiles coated with chrome 

Porcelain roses 

19mm thick edge worked float glass 

Montessori strung glass beads 

Rack mushroom growing system being steel 
she! ving and structural supports 

Steel locking nuts with nylon insert 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Wing nuts cold forged unichrome plated steel, 

Name and Address 
of Appl leant 

Cl -Banner International Ltd 
PO Box 1744 
WELLINGTON 
John Vaughan & Co Ltd 
C/ -Banner International Ltd 
PO Box 1744 
WELLINGTON 
Tasman Pulp & Paper Co Ltd 
PO Box 2186 
AUCKLAND 
Paperworks 
Cl -CVJ Tariff Consultants 
PO Box 1053 
AUCKLAND 
Anne Elliot 
RD 2 
M!ddlemarch 
CENTRAL OTAGO 
Labelmakers (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 28-183 
Remuera 
AUCKLAND 
P Rowe Fabrics (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 8400 
Symonds Street 
AUCKLAND 
URE Pacific Traders Ltd 
PO Box 20-210 
Glen Eden 
AUCKLAND 
Collector of Customs 
PO Box 29 
AUCKLAND 

John Vaughan & Co Ltd 
C/ -Banner International Ltd 
PO Box 1744 
WELLINGTON 

Bulk Fabrics Ltd 
C/ ·PO Box 1311 
AUCKLAND 

John Vaughan & Co Ltd 
Cf-Banner International Ltd 
PO Box 1744 
WELLINGTON 

Alp Sports Ltd 
PO Box 1804 
CHRISTCHURCH 

General Machinery Co 
(Cycle Sport NZ Di vision) 
PO Box 293 
WANGANUI 
Mica Wakefield South Island Ltd 
PO Box 4042 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Hereford Fine China Int. Ltd 
Cf-Perrin Cottage 
Gt South Road 
RD 8 
FRANKTON 
Sm! th & Smith Glass 
PO Box 709 
AUCKLAND I 
Anne Elliot 
RD 2 
·Middlemarch 
CENTRAL OTAGO 
Wanganu! Mushrooms Ltd 
Belmont Road 
RD 4 
WANGANUI 
Engineering Distributors Ltd 
C/ ·PO Box 1403 
AUCKLAND 

Engineering Distributors Ltd 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

WN 621878E 

AK 603247J 

AK 603211H 

ON 660265H 

AK 603207K 

AK 603254A 

AK 603198G 

AK 603242H 

WN 621880G 

204836B 

AK 603244D 

WN 621879C 

540693F 

CH 640588G 

WN 621629D 

CH 640593C 

AK 603213D 

AK 603286K 

ON 660264K 

WN 621767C 

AK 603236C 

681230K 

No. 57 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

WA 

WA 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

WA 

WA 

A 

A 

A 

VA 


